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Under the provisions of Section 8-7, Connecticut General Statutes, the undersigned
hereby appeals:

or relief (a variance) from the restrictions imposed in Section(s) .'¢... . 7T........
"
-

2. For a special exception as provided in Section .............. of the Glastonbury Zoning
Regulations

3. From an .adverse rOling "Byt & i s iuvieie v s oo toneis i oo s mpaiezaenets the Building Official,
Glastonbury

For the approval required by the State of Connecticut agency named below.

Describe in detail(in space provided on page 2 or on a separate sheet) what it is you want to
do. State why this violates the Section(s) of the Glastonbury Zoning Regulations cited above.
If a variance is sought, what hardship related to your particular property is claimed? If a
special exception is sought, explain how all requirements for this exception have been met. If
this is an appeal from a ruling of the Building Official/ Zoning Enforcement Officer state why
you feel the ruling is wrong. (Use back of this form, if necessary)

We/I hereby depose and say that all the above statements contained in any papers submitted
herewith are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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K) Applicant Owner, If Not Applicant
(Required)
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Date Date

SEE PERTINENT INFORMATION ON NEXT PAGE



peter.carey
Architect
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Include TEN (10) copies of everything submitted including the application and a map of the
property involved. Locate all structures thereon and their relation to buildings on adjacent
property and to the highway with approximate distances therefrom. Floor plans of bulldlng;
which you desire to erect or to alter must be provided in sufficient detail to make intelligent
presentation of your plans. Also, include ten (10) copies of all supporting A

FILING FEE OF $185.00 tendered herewith. Applicants whose cases come under Section 14-55,
14-322, Connecticut General Statutes will be charged an additional fee to pay the cost of
publication and the expenses of the public hearing.
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~12x16 Pier Foundation (6) piers and (3) cross beams~
-- Cross beams to be at ground height. Top of Pier to be 5.5" below finished grade

[ 14' 4.5" -
- ]

Bl

7' c-c of pier

//417‘ c-c of pier

12' 10' c-c of
y — 12" diameter Piers with Big

Foot Footing #BF28 @ 42"
Frost Depth

Piers connected to beams
with Simpson #ABA66Z
connector @ each pier connection (6)




/\\

// \

/ i 12’
/16'/ ' Shed Floor o \,\N
/ / (5) p.t. 4x4 beams @ 30" o.c.
// / 2x4 p.t. joists @ 12" o.c.

3/4" p.t. plywood

6x6 pressure treated cross beam —\ }
Connected to Pier with Simpson ‘
#ABA66Z bracket l

42"

12" cement Sono Tube
W/ Big Foot Footing #BF28 @ base
Dia @ base is 29.5"




Driveway side to road

Shed side for storage 12x12

House

Partition wall
between
Shed side &
Pool House
side Pool House Side
8x12




House

Driveway side to road

Shed side doors,
opens to driveway




Driveway side to road

Backyard side

House

Pool house side door



12 feet wide

Driveway/Road side

20 feet wide
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Shed Side for
Storage 12x12

12 feet wide

v

4 feet
wide

—
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4 feet wide

Pool house side
8x12

8 feet wide
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<

Backyard side

\ Partition wall

between shed
and pool house

4x4 half bath,
toilet & sink

House



| 2' WIDE MANOR SERIES

VARIES P L1-8 172" )

30 YR.
ARCHITECTURAL
Z ASPHALT SHINGLES

END VENT

EACH SIDE
' 1 — SINGLE o =
HUNG

l==/l E Cbﬁ‘d?ﬁw

N v

FRO NT IF)//;"HCD;XRQI’E\/%Z%HEATHING 5 | D E
- W/ VINYL SIDING —_—
OR LP LAP SIDING

2X 4 STUDWALL@ 16" O.C.

*SHOWN WITH STANDARD DOUBLE DOOR
AND STANDARD WINDOWS

TYPICAL ROOF CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT OPTIONAL
MIN. 30 YR. ARCHITECTURAL

ASPHALT SHINGLES

OVER | 5# ROOFING FELT

1/2" CDX PLYWOOD ROOF SHEATHING
DOUBLE 2 X 4 SPF #2 RIDGE PLATE

2 X 4 SPF #2 RAFTERS @ 16" O.C.

2 X 4 SPF #2 COLLAR TIES @ 32" O.C.

DOUBLE TOP FLATE

TYPICAL ROOF EAVE
6" O.H. W/ SOFFIT I
I X & PTD FASCIA

GARDEN
\ 5/8' DURA-TEMP OR

m 1/2" CDX PLYWOOD SHEATHING
W/ VINYL SIDING

OR LP LAP SIDING
2X45TUDWALL@ 16" 0.C.

84"

7\44n

APPROX., GRADE

APPROX. GRADE

\~ TYFICAL FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
5/8' T4G P.T. PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
5 ECTl O N 2 X 4 P.T. FLOOR JOIST @ | 2" O.C.
OVER 4 X 4 P.T. BASE MAX. SPACING @ 4-0" O.C.
¢ 5' CRUSHED STONE

PUILDER: NOTES: DESIGN LOAD:

KLOTER FARMS DRAFTING CONCEF’TS LLC

216 WEST ROAD Bullding Code - conforms to _SNOW LIVE = 50 PSF ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTING
2015 International Residential _WIND — 100 MPH

ELLINGTON, CT 06029
PHONE: 860-87 1-1048 Code table R301.5 - FLOOR LOAD = 6O PSF JOHN E6H 111-442-5053






